TESTMUSSf-IA, IB, 1C, AND Sf-2At 2B, 2Ct
SANTA fE COUNTY, NEW MEXICO
By Donald L. Hart, Jr.
U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
Open-File Report 89-37
Prepared in cooperation with the
SANTA FE METROPOLITAN WATER BOARD
and the

chiP to*"1 '
Well SF-1A (17N.09E.35.131 )
Figure 2.--Wel1-numbering system in New Mexico.
3
Table 1. Records for well nests SF-1 and SF-2
Well name
and location
Water
Date level
water below
level land Drilled
meas- surface depth
ured (feet) (feet)
Finished
depth
(feet)
Screened
interval
depth below
land surface
(feet)
Casing
diameter
(inches)
SF-1A
17N.9E.35.131A 9/26/86 82.4 2,020
3/02/87 81.1
5/27/87 81.5
6/01/87 81.6
SF-1B
17N.9E.35.131B 9/26/86 181.7 2,020
3/02/87 184.2
5/27/87 184.6
6/01/87 185.6
SF-1C
17N.9E.35.131C 9/26/86 252.1 2,020
3/02/87 259.4
5/27/87 260.6
6/01/87 262.4
SF-2A
19N.7E.36.311A 10/02/86 Flowing 1 2,000
3/04/87 +129.8
5/27/87 +84.4
6/01/87 +136.6
SF-2B
19N.7E.36.311B 10/02/86 152.2 860
3/02/87 71.5
5/27/87 86.4
6/01/87 143.3
SF-2C
19N.7E.36.311C 10/02/86 152.17 380
3/02/87 81.4
5/27/87 92.1
6/01/87 149.4
1,952 1,917-1,922 2.0
1,060 1,025-1,030 2.0
780 669-674 2.0
1,872 1,850-1,860 4.5
824 802-812 4.5
356 324-334 4.5
^Water levels in well SF-2A are in feet above land surface.
3.0 feet above land surface; attached west side of
C ^^ 6-inch casing
A
IL
Depth to water upon completion,
in feet below land surface
Date Piezometer Depth
9-26-86 A 82.4
9-26-86 B 181.7
9-26-86 C 252.1
662
669